C
H
E
M
IC
A
L
FE

© COPYRIGHT 2016 FLOMOTION SYSTEMS INC. PGS CS5 061918
GAUGE ISOLATOR - HOW TO ORDER
SIZE 2
SELECT: 030C 030 060 100 160 200 200S
PSI RATING -30,0,30 0-30 0-60 0-100 0-160 0-200 0-200
A-Height (in)
front facing gauge 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6
A-Height (in)
top facing gauge 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3
B-Diameter (in) 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.2
C-Connection (in) 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2
SPECIAL Compound
Integral
Pressure
Switch
Example: GI-N-030C-P-V-SS
INLET CONNECTION MATERIAL 3
PVC P
POLYPROPYLENE PP
CPVC CP
PTFE T
Kynar®  PVDF K
316 SS S
ALLOY 20 A
HASTELLOY C276 H
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL 4
VITON V
EPDM E
PTFE T
OPTIONS 5
ALL 316 STAINLESS STEEL SS
CENTER BACK MOUNT GAUGE CBM
HALOCARBON H
SILICONE S
MINERAL OIL M
NONE X
GI: __ - __ - __ - __ - __
1 2 3 4 5
INLET
CONNECTION
TYPE
1
NPT N
SOCKET S
FLANGED F
UNION U
FRONT FACING GAUGE CENTER BACK MOUNT GAUGE
C
A